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Delight Through Connections

NEHHEA:2025-10-31

600V, 20A, Beige (default)
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Sensor Terminal Block, Push-in Design, Width:5.08mm,
00V, 20A

Sensor Terminal Block
5.08
Beige (default)
Push-in Design
Rail Mounting
82.1
5.08
435
>1P
Single level
2

PA
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Delight Through Connections

BN RLE R I
[RAER - FaUL94 VO
BT >500MQ at DC 500V

EREE-TEC

BEBE (V) 400
KNEERTR (A) 24
BMEERE (1I1/3)(V) 400
B e E (1/3)(KV) 8
R/NMERSLEHER (mm?) 0.14
EAERSLEHERN (Mm?) 4
B/ FEHSEEEEIR (mm?) 0.14
RAZMSLEHER (Mm?) 2.5
ZMSLBEBR - &/NERRIEF (mm?) 0.25
ZMSEZBEBR - FRERRHF (mm?) 2.5
EMSLBEBR - &/\ERMLSZIHF (Mm?) 0.25
ZMSLBEER - RAERMNLSZIHF (Mm?) 25
—=R2 22 JJRAE DB __xJIEE_)(mm) 0.6x3.5
H&KE (mm) 10
ZHERSH TS-35
EEBBRVE YES
EAEEM NO

EREE-UL
e (UL/CULAREBA) (V)
FEEL T (UL/CULFREBLE)(A)
FEEEE (UL/CULFRECA) (V)
TR (UL/CULKRECA)(A)

B/NERSLEAWG) - #FEUL/CUL
BAERSL(AWG) - FFEUL/CUL
B/\SHSLAWG) - FEUL/CUL
BASKSLAWG) - FEUL/CUL
WRS5ZZE

FEUF

600
20
600
20
26
12
26
12

YES
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Delight Through Connections

FHEHP YES
&B LIFRE (°C) 120
BETIERE (°0) -40
ULIANIESH
% EEBA (AWG) 26~12
e EBA (V) 600
EEBFRBA (A) 20
%2 eECH (AWG) 26~12
HiesECA (V) 600
FERFCA (A) 20
CULIANIEZ#
#2SEEBA (AWG) 26~12
FEBEBA (V) 600
EEERIRBA (A) 20
%% SEECA (AWG) 26~12
EEBECA (V) 600
FEERCA (A) 20
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